
RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

E1 E9

171 171 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda 350 P3 1 1 50

41 41

93 112 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 1 1 50

112 913 913 JOHNSON Murray Norton Manx 500 P3 3 2 42

913 93 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 2 3 42

31 26 31 SCHUPPAN Mark Eso SS 500 P3 4 4 36

26 77 9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless 500 P3 dnf dns 0

183 83 27 AHERN Danny Matchless 500 P3 dns dns 0

77 *31 67 METCALF Brett BSA 500 P3 dns dns 0

10 10

63 63 171 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 1 1 50

26 AHERN Danny Triumph 650 P3 2 2 44

10 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 640 P3 4 4 36

83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 dns 3 20

183 CLARKE Nick TriBSA 650 P3 3 dns 20

112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 1 1 50

63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 2 2 44

0

0

0

0

E2 E10

46 46 99 SMITH CASTLE Honda CB 750 P4SC 1 dns 25

13 13

64 64 46 JONES BUDARICK Yamaha R1 1000 MSC 1 1 50

68 13 LUSH SCOTT Yamaha R6 600 MSC 2 2 44

99 64 JONES JONES Honda JDR 600 MSC 3 3 40

68 PLEDGE CLOW Suzuki 1000 MSC 4 dnf 18

0

0

0

*#31 - 30 sec penalty for jumping start in leg 2

P4 Unlimited

P3 500cc

P3 Unlimited

PERIOD 3 & 4 - Events 1 & 9

SIDECARS SA CHAMPS - Events 2 & 10

Modern

P3 350cc

Period 4

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E3 E11 E22

40 40 18 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 1 1 75

18 18 40 1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 2 2 2 66

5 116 116 33 KOEHLER Paul Yamaha LC 250 P5 3 3 3 60

116 67 5 514 SPENCER Mark Yamaha LC 250 P5 4 6 6 48

67 49 67 26 HUDSON Dru Yamaha LC 250 P5 6 8 4 46

49 1 1 105 COCKBURN Troy Yamaha LC 250 P5 5 7 7 44

1 46 33 154 COLES Adrian Yamaha LC 250 P5 dnf 5 5 32

46 33 49 41 METCALF Richard Yamaha LC 250 P5 dnf 4 dns 18

33 41 46 0

514 154 26

105 514 154 49 FIELDING Bill Yamaha LC 350 P5 1 1 1 75

26 105 514 85 BURNETT Adam Honda CB 400 P5 2 2 2 66

85 26 105 0

85 85

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 1 1 1 75

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 3 2 2 64

46 VAN WYK Richard McIntosh 1170 P5 4 3 4 56

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 2 dnf 3 42

40 COOK Simon Honda CB 750 P4 ne ne ne 0

69 CHILDS Mat Macintosh 1100 P5 0

0

0

E4 E15 E24 E29

83 83 83 83 55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 1 1 dnf 1 75

84 84 110 84 110 DEXTER Ted Norton 500 P3 dns dns ne dns 0

85 85 84 65

55 65 85 55 26 HUDSON Dru Honda 100 SL2 dnf dns dns dns 0

74 55 65 0

83 JOLLY Wayne Honda CB 150 SL4 1 1 1 1 100

84 JOLLY Keith Honda CB 150 SL4 2 2 2 2 88

85 WETTENHALL Allan Honda 150 SL4 3 3 3 dns 60

65 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 125 SL4 dnf 4 4 3 56

74 BURNETT Adam Honda CB 125 SL4 4 dns dns dns 18

0

0

P5 - Unlimited

P5 - 500cc

S/Light 4

S/Light 2

PERIOD 5 - Events 3, 11 & 22

S/LIGHT + P1 & 2 + P3, 4 & 5 125cc - Events 4, 15, 24 & 29

P5 - 250cc

Period 3



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E5 E16

88 88 88 TUCHYNA John Kawasaki 1000 SB 1 1 50

2 2 2 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 1000 SB 2 2 44

61 61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 1000 SB 3 3 40

56 56 47 RADFORD Paul Suzuki 1000 SB 4 4 36

47 71 97 McMENAMIN Paul Yamaha R1 1000 SB 5 5 32

97 47 57 PARFREY Jason Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 8 7 27

71 97 13 FRY Keverall Kawasaki 1000 SB 10 6 26

75 13 80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR 1000 SB 7 9 26

3 75 6 WALKER Gavin Honda 918 SB 9 8 25

80 57 3 LARSEN Christian Yamaha R1 1000 SB 6 dns 15

57 38 0

52 6

38 52 56 CHARLETT Dennis Honda CBR 600 SS 1 1 50

6 80 71 BEALES Mandy Kawasaki 600 SS 2 2 44

13 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SS 3 3 40

38 IRVINE Dean Suzuki 600 SS 5 4 34

52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 4 5 34

7 CHRISTIE Scott Honda CBR 600 SS dns dns 0

0

0

0

0

E6 E17

59 59 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 1 1 50

20 20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 2 2 44

9 9 9 AHERN Joe Honda RS 125 GP 3 3 40

57 17 17 FUSS Stephen Honda RS 125 GP 5 4 34

17 57 57 DAY Levi Honda RS 125 GP 4 5 34

179 179 179 RIGBY Aaron Honda RS 125 GP 6 6 30

21 21 21 WRIGHT Jack Honda RS 125 GP 7 7 28

125cc GP SA CHAMPS - Events 6 & 17

Superbikes

SUPERBIKES & SUPERSPORT SA CHAMPS - Events 5 & 16  

Supersport



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E7 E18

32 82 15 AGAR Nigel Yamaha FZ 600 Lt 1 1 50

82 32

75 44 32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 PT 1 1 50

29 75 29 COLLINS Jon KTM Duke 999 PT 2 2 44

111 29 18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 PT 3 3 40

7 7 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 PT 4 4 36

10 111 77 HARTVIGSEN Robert Ducati 749 PT 7 5 30

18 42 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 PT 6 7 29

90 10 5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 PT 5 8 29

11 18 84 FORD Amanda Ducati 749 PT 8 6 28

42 11 25 WALLER Steve Ducati 749 PT 9 9 24

5 12 30 ANDERSON David Aprilia 1000 PT dns dns 0

116 90 79 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia 1000 PT dns dns 0

12 77

77 84 82 LEISAVNIEKS Chris Suzuki 600 SSt 1 1 50

15 116 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SSt 2 3 42

84 15 7 CHRISTIE Scott Honda CBR 600 SSt 4 4 36

25 5 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 SSt 3 5 36

25 10 JONAS Mark Suzuki 600 SSt 5 7 30

42 FOOT Glynn Yamaha R6 600 SSt 7 6 29

90 STANLEY Richard Kawasaki 600 SSt 6 9 27

12 SCHMIDT Dean Honda 600 SSt 8 8 26

44 VIKUCKIS Rob Yamaha R6 600 SSt dnf 2 22

0

0

*E8 E19

67 67 127 COULSON Jason Yamaha TZ 250 GP 1 1 50

127 127 1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 GP 2 2 44

86 7 154 COLES Adrian Yamaha LC 250 GP 3 3 40

29 29 105 COCKBURN Troy Yamaha LC 250 GP 4 4 36

33 86 514 SPENCER Mark Yamaha LC 250 GP 5 5 32

93 33 26 HUDSON Dru Yamaha LC 250 GP 6 dnf 15

1 93 0

4 22

528 1 67 METCALF Brett Honda CR 500 Smot 1 1 50

154 528 29 COLLINS Jon KTM 520 Smot 3 3 40

105 154 86 BELL Nathan KTM 640 Smot 2 4 40

514 105 33 KOEHLER Paul Yamaha 750 4 5 34

22 514 93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 Smot 5 6 31

26 22 WILLGOOSE Simon Honda CBR 400 F400 8 7 27

528 TROTTER David Yamaha YZF 250 Smot 7 8 27

7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod dnf 2 22

4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon 6 dnf 15

250cc Prod, Supermotard/mono & F400 

N/BIKE/LITES/PRO TWINS & SUPERSTOCK - Events 7 & 18

250cc GP

FORMULA MAC PARK - Events 8 & 19

*E8 Red Flagged on lap 4

Results from lap 3

Superstock

Pro Twins

Lites



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E12

82 82 LEISAVNIEKS Chris Suzuki 600 SSt 1 25

47 47 RADFORD Paul Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 2 22

13 13 FRY Keverall Kawasaki 1000 SB 3 20

29 29 COLLINS Jon KTM Duke 999 PT 4 18

75 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SSt 5 16

44 44 VIKUCKIS Rob Yamaha R6 600 SSt 6 15

7 7 CHRISTIE Scott Honda CBR 600 SSt 7 14

38 38 IRVINE Dean Suzuki 600 SS 8 13

80 80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR 1000 SB 9 12

57 57 PARFREY Jason Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 10 11

52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 11 10

111 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 SSt 12 9

12 12 SCHMIDT Dean Honda 600 SSt 13 8

10 10 JONAS Mark Suzuki 600 SSt 14 7

6 6 WALKER Gavin Honda 918 SB 15 6

42 42 FOOT Glynn Yamaha R6 600 SSt 16 5

90 90 STANLEY Richard Kawasaki 600 SS 17 4

11 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 PT 18 3

15 15 AGAR Nigel Yamaha FZ 600 Lt 19 2

77 77 HARTVIGSEN Robert Ducati 749 PT 20 1

25 25 WALLER Steve Ducati 749 PT 21 0

3 LARSEN Christian Yamaha R1 1000 SB dnf 0

84 FORD Amanda Ducati 749 PT dnf 0

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 dns 0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 dns 0

79 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia 1000 PT dns 0

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 dns 0

0

0

0

C & D GRADE DIV - 1 Event 12



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E13

20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 1 25

127 127 COULSON Jason Yamaha TZ 250 GP 2 22

9 9 AHERN Joe Honda RS 125 GP 3 20

29 29 COLLINS Jon KTM 520 Smot 4 18

57 57 DAY Levi Honda RS 125 GP 5 16

17 17 FUSS Stephen Honda RS 125 GP 6 15

67 67 METCALF Brett Honda CR 500 Smot 7 14

33 33 KOEHLER Paul Yamaha 750 8 13

86 86 BELL Nathan KTM 640 Smot 9 12

93 93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 Smot 10 11

22 22 WILLGOOSE Simon Honda CBR 400 F400 11 10

528 528 TROTTER David Yamaha YZF 250 Smot 12 9

4 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon 13 8

154 154 COLES Adrian Yamaha LC 250 GP 14 7

105 105 COCKBURN Troy Yamaha LC 250 P5 15 6

514 514 SPENCER Mark Yamaha LC 250 P5 16 5

26 HUDSON Dru Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns 0

0

E14

2 2 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 1000 SB 1 25

88 88 TUCHYNA John Kawasaki 1000 SB 2 22

61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 1000 SB 3 20

56 56 CHARLETT Dennis Honda CBR 600 SS 4 18

32 32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 PT 5 16

71 71 BEALES Mandy Kawasaki 600 SS 6 15

97 97 McMENAMIN Paul Yamaha R1 1000 SB 7 14

7 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 8 13

30 ANDERSON David Aprilia 1000 PT dns 0

59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP dns 0

0

A & B GRADE - Event 14

C & D GRADE DIV 2 - Event 13



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E20

171 183 CLARKE Nick TriBSA 650 P3 1 25

93 10 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 640 P3 2 22

112 171 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 ne 0

41 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 ne 0

913 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 ne 0

26 913 JOHNSON Murray Norton Manx 500 P3 ne 0

183 26 AHERN Danny Triumph 650 P3 ne 0

77 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda 350 P3 ne 0

10 31 SCHUPPAN Mark Eso SS 500 P3 dnf 0

67 METCALF Brett BSA 500 P3 dnf 0

9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless 500 P3 dns 0

27 AHERN Danny Matchless 500 P3 dns 0

83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 dns 0

0

112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 1 25

63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 dns 0

0

0

0

0

E21 E27

46 46 99 SMITH CASTLE Honda CB 750 P4SC 1 1 50

13 13 0

64 64 46 JONES BUDARICK Yamaha R1 1000 MSC 1 1 50

99 99 13 LUSH SCOTT Yamaha R6 600 MSC 2 2 44

64 JONES JONES Honda JDR 600 MSC 3 3 40

68 PLEDGE CLOW Suzuki 1000 MSC dns dnf 0

0

0

Period 4

Modern

P3 LES DIENER & P4 SCRATCH RACE - Event 20

P4 Unlimited

SIDECAR MASTER of MAC PARK - Event 21 & 27



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E23

59 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 1 25

20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 2 22

127 127 COULSON Jason Yamaha TZ 250 GP 3 20

42 42 FOOT Glynn Yamaha R6 600 SSt 4 18

90 90 STANLEY Richard Kawasaki 600 SS 5 16

10 10 JONAS Mark Suzuki 600 SSt 6 15

9 9 AHERN Joe Honda RS 125 GP 7 14

86 86 BELL Nathan KTM 640 Smot 8 13

57 57 DAY Levi Honda RS 125 GP 9 12

17 17 FUSS Stephen Honda RS 125 GP 10 11

33 33 KOEHLER Paul Yamaha 750 11 10

84 84 FORD Amanda Ducati 749 PT 12 9

93 93 JOLLY Bob KTM 520 Smot 13 8

7 7 SANDFORD Mark Aprilia RS 250 Prod 14 7

15 15 AGAR Nigel Yamaha FZ 600 Lt 15 6

77 77 HARTVIGSEN Robert Ducati 749 PT 16 5

67 67 METCALF Brett Honda CR 500 Smot 17 4

1 1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 18 3

22 22 WILLGOOSE Simon Honda CBR 400 F400 19 2

25 25 WALLER Steve Ducati 749 PT 20 1

528 528 TROTTER David Yamaha YZF 250 Smot 21 0

41 154 COLES Adrian Yamaha LC 250 P5 22 0

154 514 SPENCER Mark Yamaha LC 250 P5 23 0

514 26 HUDSON Dru Yamaha LC 250 P5 24 0

26 12 SCHMIDT Dean Honda 600 SSt dnf 0

105 COCKBURN Troy Yamaha LC 250 P5 dnf 0

4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon dns 0

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 dns 0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 dns 0

29 COLLINS Jon KTM 520 Smot dns 0

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 dns 0

MASTER of MAC PARK CONSOLATION - Event 23



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E25 E31

2 2 2 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 1000 SB 1 1 50

61 61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 1000 SB 2 2 44

56 56 56 CHARLETT Dennis Honda CBR 600 SS 3 3 40

82 82 82 LEISAVNIEKS Chris Suzuki 600 SSt 4 4 36

71 44 71 BEALES Mandy Kawasaki 600 SS 5 6 31

47 71 44 VIKUCKIS Rob Yamaha R6 600 SSt 8 5 29

13 47 47 RADFORD Paul Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 6 7 29

44 29 29 COLLINS Jon KTM Duke 999 PT 9 8 25

29 75 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SSt 10 9 23

75 38 7 CHRISTIE Scott Honda CBR 600 SSt 11 11 20

7 7 38 IRVINE Dean Suzuki 600 SS 12 10 20

38 57 57 PARFREY Jason Suzuki GSXR 1000 SB 13 12 17

57 6 6 WALKER Gavin Honda 918 SB 14 13 15

6 80 13 FRY Keverall Kawasaki 1000 SB 7 dnf 14

111 80 KEEN Graeme Honda CBR 1000 SB 16 14 12

80 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 SSt 15 dns 6

52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 17 dnf 4

11 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 PT 18 dns 3

32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 PT dnf dns 0

88 TUCHYNA John Kawasaki 1000 SB dnf dns 0

3 LARSEN Christian Yamaha R1 1000 SB dns dns 0

30 ANDERSON David Aprilia 1000 PT dns dns 0

79 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia 1000 PT dns dns 0

97 McMENAMIN Paul Yamaha R1 1000 SB dns dns 0

0

0

0

E26

59 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 1 25

20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 125 GP 2 22

9 9 AHERN Joe Honda RS 125 GP 3 20

17 17 FUSS Stephen Honda RS 125 GP 4 18

57 57 DAY Levi Honda RS 125 GP 5 16

21 21 WRIGHT Jack Honda RS 125 GP 6 15

179 RIGBY Aaron Honda RS 125 GP dnf 0

125cc SCRATCH RACE - Event 26

MASTER of MAC PARK & UNLIMITED SA CHAMPS - Events 25 & 31



RACE RESULTS

R1 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & MASTER of MAC PARK 1st & 2nd Oct 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
OPEN MEETING

E28

171 171 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 1 25

112 31 SCHUPPAN Mark Eso SS 500 P3 2 22

31 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 3 20

93 913 JOHNSON Murray Norton Manx 500 P3 4 18

913 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 5 16

41 27 AHERN Danny Matchless 500 P3 6 15

27 83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 7 14

83 10 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 640 P3 8 13

10 9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless 500 P3 dns 0

63 26 AHERN Danny Triumph 650 P3 dns 0

67 METCALF Brett BSA 500 P3 dns 0

77 VASSALLO Rick Honda 350 P3 dnf 0

183 CLARKE Nick TriBSA 650 P3 dns 0

0

0

112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 1 0

63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 2 0

0

0

E30

18 18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 1 25

40 46 CHILDS Mat McIntosh 1170 P5 2 22

46 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 3 20

116 5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 4 18

5 49 FIELDING Bill Yamaha LC 350 P5 5 16

49 1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 6 15

1 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha LC 250 P5 7 14

67 33 KOEHLER Paul Yamaha LC 250 P5 8 13

33 41 SCHUPPAN Mark Yamaha LC 250 P5 9 12

41 154 COLES Adrian Yamaha LC 250 P5 10 11

154 105 COCKBURN Troy Yamaha LC 250 P5 11 10

105 514 SPENCER Mark Yamaha LC 250 P5 12 9

514 26 HUDSON Dru Yamaha LC 250 P5 13 8

26 85 BURNETT Adam Honda CB 400 P5 14 7

85 40 COOK Simon Honda CB 750 P4 ne 0

0

0

P5 MASTER of MAC PARK - Event 30

Period 3

Period 4

P3 & 4 MASTER of MAC PARK - Event 28


